NOTE:

)
1. ZZ DENOTES FINISH | 1—— I
o m m L 2_/m m m<—10 I
AAPPLY LOCTITE 680 - T T T _\] | Subassembly #
OR EQUIVALENT % % | E g o T 952760-22
| |
== )
11\
3—>
- 1
4
m m 5—>m mm
Subassembly #
952758-27
A B 6—8
2 4 7—2 4
Subassembly #
8 952757-2Z
Pos. Description Qty. Part #
1 BASE,WALL, 9115, 9525 2 952689-727
2 SET-SCREW, 8-32 X 1/8" SCKT HD SS 2 881300-99
3 BAR, 11-1/4", 925 2 952688-727
4 BUSHING, 9115, 9525 2 952690-27
5 SET-SCREW, 8-32 X 1/8" SCKT HD SS 4 881300-99
6 SET-SCREW,1/4 - 20 X 1/2" SCKT HD SS 2 882085-99
7 SET-SCREW, 8-32 X 3/16" SCKT HD SS 4 881301-99
8 RING, SMALL, T-STABILIZER, 9530, 9515, 9525 2 952684-727
9 SCREW, BASE, WALL, 9115, 9525 4 952691-2Z
10 ANCHOR, SCREW, 9115, 9525 4 952692-99
11 KEY, ALLEN, SHORT ARM, 5/64" BLACK 1 882042-99
12 CARTON, 15.875" X 3.75" X 2.625" 1 M505
DESCRIPTION: WALL STABILIZER KIT STARTING DATE: 10/18/05
= REVISION DATE: 05/15/08
NEXT USED ON APPROVED BY: J. WOJTASZEK
California Faucets®|ASSEMBLY: = - i
info@calfaucets.com |[DRAWING SCALE: NONE
www.calfaucets.com |NUMBER: 9525-2Z DRAWN BY: C.WULF




Set Screw

Ring l’ Adapter Flange
&
o)
Q
Nzx Set Screws Mounting
Arm Set Screw
Exploded View
@ 5/8"
] @)
o o a3 1-1/2"
@ 13/16" -
1 2"
|
Top View
O 3/16"
_ [ 0] 13/16"
5/16"
Side View Front View
DESCRIPTION: STARTING DATE: 10/18/05
WALL STABILIZER KIT
CF NEXT USED ON REVISION DATE: 05/15/08
California Faucets® |ASSEMBLY: - - APPROVED BY: J WOJTASZEK
info@calfaucets.com |DRAWING SCALE: NONE

www.calfaucets.com

NUMBER:

9525

DRAWN BY: C. WULF




	9525-ZZ.pdf
	9525

